
Last Name First Name Agency Email Representing

Cook Dawn Tazewell County EMA dcook@tazewell.com Local Emergency Management

Ducey Iris Illinois Emergency Management Agency Iris.Ducey@illinois.gov Illinois Emergency Management

Epping Mike Illinois Dept. of Public Health Mike.Epping@illinois.gov Illinois Department of Public Health - Hospital Preparedness Program

Erbentraut Troy OSF Saint Francis Medical Center - Peoria troy.w.erbentraut@osfhealthcare.org Local Hospitals

Flemming Bob Illinois Emergency Management Agency robert.l.flemming3@illinois.gov Illinois Emergency Management

Marks Jason Peoria City/County Health Dept. jmarks@peoriacounty.org Local Health Departments

Ringenberg Matt Illinois Dept. of Public Health matthew.ringenberg@illinois.gov Illinois Department of Public Health - Public Health Preparedness Program

Stecher Tom UnityPoint Health EMS thomas.stecher@unitypoint.org Emergency Medical Services

Wilmot Chip MABAS wilmot@mabas-il.org Fire Service
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